THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS” MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 26, 2020. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 26, 2020.

R
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/14/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387
TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey
9:00 A. M.
20-10479 Alejandro Lopez Hernandez Julie H. Morrison
Liliana Beiza Hernandez
(Cont. From 06/22/20, 07/07/20,
08/03/20, 08/17/20, 09/14/20, 09/29/20)
20-10723 Gai Thi Tran John T. Orcutt
20-10474 Kenya Michelle Palmer PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 07/20/20, 08/17/20,
09/14/20, 09/29/20 )



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

20-10711

20-10706

20-10639

18-10862

20-10717

20-10713

18-10425

DeKayla LaShaun Bostick

Anthony Acheampong

Deborah Denise Knight

Carla Alison Taylor

Jason Daniel Wilkerson
Sheila Burnett Wilkerson

Ellen Marie Hicks

Leilani Linda Moragne
(Cont. From 09/14/20)

9:15A. M.

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Douglas R. Hux

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt



THE NEXT CREDITORS” MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 26, 2020. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 26, 2020.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
10/14/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

20-10694

20-10705

20-10692

20-10678

20-10699

20-10693

20-10702

1:30 P. M.

Corey Leon Swann

Paula Renee Worrell

Theodore Scott Simonson
Sharon Renee Simonson

Michael Anthony Isley
(Cont. From 09/29/20 )

Rebecca Jo Hurley

Ricardo Daniel Rodriguez Torruco

Courtney Marie Rodriguez

Eric William Syriac

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Tommy S. Blalock

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis



20-10701

20-10704

20-10685

20-10683

20-10672

20-10695

20-10680

20-10703

Yasmine Whitney Mack

Joseph Wayne Staley
Jamie Lynn Staley

Faith Childress
(Cont. From 09/29/20 )

Bobby L. Lamm
Darlene Hill Lamm
(Cont. From 09/29/20 )

Hassel Anthony Laster
(Cont. From 09/29/20 )

Shayne Brandon Morris
Leathie Robinson Morris

Steven Darnell Void
(Cont. From 09/29/20 )

Todd Lane Wallace
Debra Gibbs Wallace

Kenneth M. Johnson

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF



